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(96) René Christensen
11:04:05.727
2 1:04.873 +0.699 11:05:10.600
3 1:06512 +2.338 11:06:17.112
4 1:05.411 +1.237 11:07:22.523
5 1:04.240 +0.066 11:08:26.763
6 1:04.352 +0.178 11:09:31.115
7 1:04.174 11:10:35.289
8 1:06.430 +2.256 11:11:41.719
9 1:28.237 +24.063 11:13:09.956
10 1:09537 +5.363 11:14:19.493
(60) Henrik Skovgaard Sgrensen
11:07:05.094
2 1:10.885 +3.666 11:08:15.979
3 1:08413 +1.194 11:09:24.392
4 1:13.602 +6.383 11:10:37.994
5 1:07.219 11:11:45.213
6 1:10.927 +3.708 11:12:56.140
7 1:21.746 +14.527 11:14:17.886
8 1:12.024 +4.805 11:15:29.910
9 1:35.652 +28433 11:17:05.562
10 1:15.851 +8.632 11:18:21.413
1 1:38404 +31.185 11:19:59.817
(94) Mark Christiansen
1 11:01:15.427
2 1:17.853 +8.488 11:02:33.280
3 1:14.245 +4.880 11:03:47.525
4 1:13.993 +4.628 11:05:01.518
5 1:10.874 +1.509 11:06:12.392
6 1:10.280 +0.915 11:07:22.672
7 1:10.002 +0.637 11:08:32.674
8 1:10.280 +0.915 11:09:42.954
9 1:09.992 +0.627 11:10:52.946
10 2:38.385 +1:29.020 11:13:31.331
1" 1:10.265 +0.900 11:14:41.596
12 1:09.365 11:156:50.961
13 1:10.549 +1.184 11:17:01.510
(92) Mads Christiansen
1 11:02:05.545
2 1:18.235 +8.022 11:03:23.780
3 1:13.930 +3.717 11:04:37.710
4 1:12459 +2.246 11:05:50.169
5 1:12.775 +2.562 11:07:02.944
6 1:13.180 +2.967 11:08:16.124
7 1:12569 +2.356 11:09:28.693
8 2:55.863 +1:45.650 11:12:24.556
9 1:10.816 +0.603 11:13:35.372
10 1:10.346 +0.133 11:14:45.718
1 4:22681 +3:12468 11:19:08.399
12 1:10.213 11:20:18.612
(75) KasperKarlsen
11:03:41.073
2 1:23.216 +9.157 11:05:04.289
3 1:15.920 +1.861 11:06:20.209
4 1:14.059 11:07:34.268
5 1:14.887 +0.828 11:08:49.155
6 1:14.865 +0.806 11:10:04.020
(66) Mikkel "VM" Bay
1 11:01:18.462
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